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0000482468BID NUMBER: D81485- CONSULTANT SERVICES 16-OCT-24OPEN DATE:

TECTONIC ENGINEERING CONSULTAN

HAYDAN CONSULTANTS, INC

A I ENGINEERS INC

PORTAL ELECTRIC LLC

ENTECH ENGINEERING PC

HNTB NEW YORK ENGINEERING

AEIS LLC

IH ENGINEERS PC

NAIK CONSULTING GROUP PC

D&B ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS

ROM GROUP INC.

I.A. ENGINEERING, P.C.

DACK CONSULTING SOLUTIONS

WSP USA INC

SC ENGINEERS, PC

ENOVATE CONSULTING LLC

CG GLOBAL MANAGEMENT 
SOLUTIONS

VENDOR NAME                        
GEOLOGISTS LAND SURVEYORS, 
DPC

ONE CROSS ISLAND PLAZA

39 BROADWAY, SUITE 1140

120 ROUTE 9W NORTH

17 STATE ST, 36TH FL

& ARCHITECTURE, PC

801 MONTROSE AVE.

103 COLLEGE RD E

111 W 33, SUITE 605

330 CROSSWAYS PARK DRIVE

134 W. 113TH STREET, SUITE 1L

3100 47TH AVENUE,

2 WILLIAM STREET, SUITE 202

ONE PENN PLAZA, 4TH FLOOR,

4121 28TH STREET

2 NORTH AVENUE WEST,

175 PEARL STREET

ADDRESS                             
FOREST HILLS,

ROSEDALE

NEW YORK

HAVERSTRAW

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

PRINCETON

NEW YORK

WOODBURY

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY,

WHITE PLAINS

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY,

CRANFORD

BROOKLYN

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

ST
11375

11422

10006

10927

10004

10118

07080

08540

10120

11797

10026

11101

10601

10019

11101

07016

11201

ZIP 
7183919200

9172708561

2127602423

8454297656

6467220000

2125949717

7323887711

6097348400

6466045643

5163649890

2129209600

7188459800

9146867102

9144499105

5166446461

9083635299

9179228858

PHONE#
7183910607

 2127602451

8454297664

 2127858018

 2129474030

 7323887767

 6097348405

 7327770040

 5163649045

9146867103

FAX# 
KYLE FERCHLAND

FRANK LAPLACA

RADHIKA MEHMOOD

JOSEPH DONATO

SUSAN BAYAT, PE

ERICA COVARRUBIAS

PUJA GOEL

MARINA ELEIA

NICOLE WATERMAN

DANIELLE MOLLDENE

HANIF ABDUR-RAHMAN

IJAZ AKBAR

ALEKSANDRA CHANCY PE

DAVID WEISS

SEIF CHOWDHURY

TARA LYNN HUFF

AYO JEMIRI

CONTACT & E-MAIL

KFERCHLAND@TECTONICENGINEERING.COM

FRANK.LAPLACA@HDCONSULTGROUP.COM

RMEHMOOD@AIENGINEERS.COM

JDONATO@PORTALELECTRIC.NET

SBAYAT@ENTECH.NYC

ECOVARRUBIAS@HNTB.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

MELEIA@IHENGINEERS.COM

NWATERMAN@NAIKGROUP.COM

DBMARKETING@DB-ENG.COM

JCLARK@ROMGROUPINC.COM

IAKBAR@IAEENG.COM

JBROCHERO@DACKCONSULTING.COM

WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM

SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM

THUFF@ENOVATEENGINEERING.COM

AYO.JEMIRI@CGGMANAGEMENT.COM



SOLICITATION MANAGEMENT
NEW YORK CITY TRANSIT - MATERIEL DIVISION

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

SEP-30-24 09:48 AM

Page 2 of 4

0000482468BID NUMBER: D81485- CONSULTANT SERVICES 16-OCT-24OPEN DATE:

LERCH BATES INC.

EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.

COMTECH INT'L DESIGN GROUP INC

ZOFS ENGINEERING, P.C.

IVY ENGINEERING GROUP PLLC

CAVALRY ENGINEERING P.C.

SRI GUPTA INC

JOADEM CORPORATION

MACE NORTH AMERICA LIMITED

CS TRANSPORTATION CONSULTING L

CMCOM LLC

ALRA ENGINEERS, P.C.

ENTUITIVE USA

GROUP PMX LLC

LIRO ENGINEERS, INC.

STV INCOPORATED

HENNINGSON, DURHAM & RICHARDSO

VENDOR NAME                        
9780 S MERIDIAN BLVD,

420 LEXINGTON AVENUE

101 WEST BIG BEAVER ROAD

2 COLUMBINE LANE

175 VARICK STREET

70 EAST MAIN ST.

70 OLD ARMY ROAD

515 HEMPSTEAD TURNPIKE

1350 BROADWAY

87A MOUNT SINAI-CORAM ROAD

137-20 45TH AVENUE

1 BLUE HILL PLAZA, SUITE 1501

28 W 44TH STREET, SUITE 1118

3 COBBLING ROCK DRIVE

3 AERIAL WAY

350 FIFTH AVENUE

ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING PC

ADDRESS                             
ENGLEWOOD,

NEW YORK

TROY

VALLEY STREAM,

NEW YORK

PATCHOGUE,

SCARSDALE

WEST HEMPSTEAD

NEW YORK

CORAM

FLUSHING

PEARL RIVER

NEW YORK

KATONAH,

SYOSSET

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

CITY                   
CO

NY

MI

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
80112

10170

48084

11581

10014

11772

10583

11552

10018

11727

11355

10965

10036

10536

11791

10118

10018

ZIP 
8003991251

9175471663

2265063410

6468796458

5168577770

6313044896

9144095811

5165022996

9178808394

6315042216

7186631111

5163472303

4163090207

9179020105

5162148101

2126147669

2125426130

PHONE#

5164157187

5163472323

FAX# 
HEATHER WALLAESA

IVOIRE LLOYD

AYMAN KOBEISSI

MUHAMMAD AMRAY

SAMIRA AYATI, P.E

MICHAEL CARROLL

SRIDHAR DULIPETA RAMA

KAREN DELARA

CHRIS KUBIAK

CHANDRIKA SAMSUNDAR

CHRISTOPHER FORBES

KRISTA SHEVIT

NICOLE RAGHUNATH C/O D DOUGLA

LAURA GALLO

MICHAEL BAILEY

JACQUELINE BECK

TORY HESSLING

CONTACT & E-MAIL

HEATHER.WALLAESA@LERCHBATES.COM

IVOIRE.LLOYD@EXP.COM

PROPOSALMGMT@TEAMCOMTECH.COM

MAMRAY@ZOFSENGINEERING.COM

SAMIRA@IVYENGINEERINGGROUP.COM

MICHAELC@CAVALRYENG.COM

SRIGUPTAINC@GMAIL.COM

KAREN@JOADEMCORPS.COM

Christopher.Kubiak@macegroup.com

CHANSAMSUNDAR@CSTCPRO.COM

CHRISFORBES359@GMAIL.COM

KSHEVIT@ALRAENGINEERS.COM

NICOLE.RAGHUNATH@ENTUITIVE.COM

LGALLO@GROUPPMX.COM

BAILEYM@LIRO-HILL.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

TORY.HESSLING@HDRINC.COM
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TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI

PAULUS SOKOLOWSKI & SARTOR ENG

ZI ENGINEERING, P.C.

JED ENGINEERING & LAND SURVEYI

URBAN ENGINEERS OF NEW YORK DP

KS ENGINEERS PC

A G CONSULTING ENGINEERING  PC

TURNER & TOWNSEND INC

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

ARMAND CORP

S I ENGINEERING,  P.C.

HARDESTY & HANOVER

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

M TO-PROS DEVELOPMENT INC.

MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC

MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS SYSTEMS & 

JCMS INC

VENDOR NAME                        
32 OLD SLIP, 17TH FL

99 SUNNYSIDE BLVD.

300 MERRICK RD, SUITE 310

65 ROOSEVELT AVE

7 PENN PLAZA, SUITE 1800,

2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FL

131 WEST 33RD ST

285 MADISON AVE, 22ND FLR

117 BROADWAY

141 WEST 36TH STREET

107 GREENWICH STREET

1501 BROADWAY

224 WEST 35TH STREET #600

1441 BROADWAY, 6TH FLR

40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B

670 NORTH BEERS ST

1741 WHITEHORSE-MERCERVILLE 
RD

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

WOODBURY

LYNBROOK,

VALLEY STREAM

NEW YORK

NEWARK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

HICKSVILLE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

HOLMDEL

MERCERVILLE

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

ST
10005

11797

11563

11581

10001

07102

10001

10017

11801

10018

10006

10036

10001

10018

10006

07733

08619

ZIP 
6462642551

5163334113

5163417218

5162562310

2152843118

9736232999

6465731739

8328822296

5163311979

2125424179

6464306638

6464288503

9735122233

2019783441

9177449476

7322039600

6094779144

PHONE# FAX# 
TERRANCE JAMES

ANDREW MALEK, PE

ZAHID ISMAIL, P.E.

J EVANS DOLEYRES

WENDY WENNER

KAMAL SHAHID PE

ZACHARY TATUM

ABBY ALLEN

ANDREW SILVERMAN

BARBARA KUSHNER

RAY JEWETT

RICHARD PANCHYK

SRIDHAR UTTARA

Mildred Tolentino

ANDREW NIGRO, PE

NANCY BARTS

SWETA KASBEKAR

CONTACT & E-MAIL

TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM

AMALEK@PSANDS.COM

ZISMAIL@ZIENGINEERING.COM

EDOLEYRES@JEDENGINEERING-PC.COM

WWENNER@URBANENGINEERS.COM

INFO@KSENG.COM

ZTATUM@AGCENG.COM

ABBY.ALLEN@TURNTOWN.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

INFO@ARMANDCORP.COM

RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM

RPANCHYK@HARDESTYHANOVER.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

OPERATIONS@MTOPROS.COM

MARKETING@MPENGS.COM

NBART@MCSS.COM

SKASBEKAR@JOISCM.COM
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HIRANI ENGINEERING & LAND SURV

THE MCKISSACK GROUP  INC

MOTT MACDONALD NY, INC.

INFRA TECH ENGINEERING, LLC

VENDOR NAME                        
421 SEVENTH AVENUE

DBA MCKISSACK & MCKISSACK

1400 BROADWAY, 21ST FL

36-36 33RD STREET, SUITE 303

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10001

10018

10018

11106

ZIP 
6469400267

7322218965

6469958786

2125147500

PHONE#

2125147531

FAX# 
ZENITH SHAH

CHERYL MCKISSACK FELDER

ALLEN GRIFFITH

MASHAL ALI

CONTACT & E-MAIL

ZSHAH@HIRANIGROUP.COM

KMAIDA@MCKISSACK.COM

ALLEN.GRIFFITH@MOTTMAC.COM

MARKETING@INFRATECHENGINEERING.COM


